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S P E C I A L  

P O I N T S  O F  

I N T E R E S T :  

 

 Holiday Closings 

Monday, Sept. 5 

Monday, Oct. 10 

Friday, Nov. 11 

Thursday, Nov 24 

 First Saturday open 

for the fall is       

September 10th.  

 

Annual Library ComicCon 
Stop by for a fun filled hour of  games, contests, and crafts followed by an   
interactive showing of  The Lego Movie. Dress in costume for our costume 
contest, play life size Jenga, escape from our locked room, and play a       
Pokémon themed scavenger hunt. Make ComicCon themed crafts at the craft 
table. After all the awards and prizes are given out stay for the Lego Movie 
where you will receive a bag full of  items to use throughout the movie. Light 
refreshments will be served during the movie.  
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Thank you to everyone 
that helped support 

the library at our      
Annual Book Sale this 
year. Your generosity 
helps us provide extra 
services and programs 

to our community.       
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L E E - W H E D O N  M E M O R I A L  L I B R A R Y  

 

Toddler Tales 
Tuesdays at 9:30 a.m. 

OR 
Wednesdays at 6:15 p.m. 
Ages 9 months - 2 years 

Registration required. 
Starting September 20 or 28 

 

Fairytale Fun 
Tuesdays at 10:45 a.m. 

Ages 3-5 years 
Registration required. 
Starting September 20 

Dog Tales  

October 5 & 19 
November 2, 16, & 30 

5:00 - 6:00 p.m. 
Ages K- 3 years  

Registration required. 

Inclusive Programs 
Registration required. 

 

Playgroup 
September 22 & 24 
10:30 a.m. - 12 noon 

Ages 9 months - 5 years 
 

Playgroup 
October 20 & 22 

10:30 a.m. - 12 noon 
Ages 9 months - 5 years 

 
 

Sensory Friendly Movie Night 
Saturday, October 22 

7:00 p.m. 
Kung Fu Panda 3 
All ages welcome. 

 

Playgroup 
November 17 & 19 
10:30 a.m. - 12 noon 

Ages 9 months - 5 years 

Family Movie Nights 

Fri., Oct. 21 @ 7:00 

Kung Fu Panda 3 

Fri., Nov. 18 @ 7:00 

Finding Dory 

A Magical Afternoon 

November 10th 
1:00 p.m. 
Ages 6+  

Celebrate Magical Beasts! 
Registration required. 
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Ask Us 24/7 is an 
online chat service, 
24 hours a day 7 
days a week. This 
service is available 
for all your          
reference needs. 
What book is next 
in the series, when 
is the library open, 
and how do I solve 
this math problem 
can all be answered 
for you. 

Mango languages 
is an online       
language learning 
program. Learn 
from anywhere on 
any device. Once 
you create your 
free account you 
can access it from 
anywhere.  

Paint n Sip 

6:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, September 23 
Friday, October 14 
Friday, November 4 

 
Ages 21+. Refreshments provided. Registration 

required. 

Handmade Crafternoons 
1:00 p.m. 
Ages 10+ 

 

Saturday, October 22 - paper flowers 
Saturday, November 5 - TBD 

 

Registration required. 

Star Wars Reads Week 
October 24 - 29 

All ages! 
Prizes, games, and more 

Stop by the library! 



Save the Date!  

 Tuesday, Sept 6 - Book Club 

 Friday, Sept 16 - ComicCon 

 Tuesdays, starting Sept 20 - Toddler Tales 

 Tuesdays, starting Sept 20 - Fairytale Fun 

 Wednesdays, starting Sept 28 - Toddler Tales 

 Friday, Sept 23 - Paint and Sip 

 Monday, Oct 3 - Book Club 

 Friday, Oct 14 - Paint and Sip 

 Friday, Oct 21 - Family Movie Night 

 Saturday, Oct 22 - Handmade Crafternoons 

 Saturday, Oct 22 - Sensory Friendly Movie 

 Friday, Nov 4 - Paint and Sip 

 Saturday, Nov 5 - Handmade Crafternoons 

 Monday, Nov 7 - Book Club 

 Thursday, Nov 10 - A Magical Afternoon 

 Friday, Nov 18- Family Movie Night 

Lee Whedon Board of Trustees: 
Isabella Mark  President 
Cynthia Kiebala  Vice Pres/Treasurer 
Stephen O’Dea  Trustee 
David Schwert  Trustee 

 
  

Hours: 
Mon - Thurs 10 - 8 pm 
Fri and Sat 10 - 5 pm 
Closed Saturdays during 
the  summer. 

 Inclusive Playgroup: Sept 22 & 24 

 Dog Tales: Oct 5, 19 

 Inclusive Playgroup: Oct 20 & 22 

 Dog Tales: Nov 2, 16, 30 

 Inclusive Playgroup: Nov 17 & 19 


